



Dear Oaks Homeowner,

The Board of Trustees would like to remind you of the Homeowner Rental Rules and Regulations for the Oaks at Deer Valley adopted in 2018.

If you intend to rent your home, please submit the homeowner information below by returning it to Edy@ModelHOA.com.

On behalf of the Oaks Board of Trustees, we thank you in advance for your kind

cooperation. If you have further questions, please feel free to contact us.

Rental Homeowner Name:
Rental Homeowner Oaks Address:
Rental Homeowner Email Address:
Rental Homeowner Residence Telephone Number:
24 Hour Telephone Number:
Local Property Manager or Rental Agent Contact Name:
Local Property Manager or Rental Agent 24 Hour Telephone Number:
Emergency Contact Instructions:
Owner Signature:

3311 Sun Ridge Drive • Park City, Utah 84060 •

Clubhouse/Property Manager Tom Mohr 435-513-9948